

City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 001482 Version: 0 Name: St. Johns River Water Management District (B)

Type: Discussion Item Status: Filed

File created: 6/25/2001 In control: City Commission

On agenda: Final action:

Title: St. Johns River Water Management District Liaison (B)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 001482_Follow up Request_20010625, 2. 001482_Local Government Liason Request

Form 20010625, 3. 001482 Master Report 20010625

DateVer.Action ByActionResult6/25/20010City CommissionDiscussed

St. Johns River Water Management District Liaison (B)

The City Commission consider the request of the St. Johns River Water Management District and make an appointment.